date 07/28/2025
page 1 of 5
SERIES: CMS-28528N-L152 | DESCRIPTION: SPEAKER
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• 750 Hz resonant frequency
• Nd-Fe-B magnet
• with connector options wire leads

RoHS yes
Notes:	 1. All specifications measured at 15~35°C, humidity at 45~85%, under 86~106 kPa pressure, unless otherwise noted.
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
Termination Options:
“blank” = wire leads, no connector
A = wire leads with Molex housing 51021-0200
B = wire leads with JST housing SHR-02V-S-B
CMS-28528N-L152 X
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model
SAME SKY | SERIES: CMS-28528N-L152 | DESCRIPTION: SPEAKER date 07/28/2025 | page 2 of 5
sameskydevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
b l a c k  g l u e
B l a c k - R e d +
8Ω  2W
01 16
-
WW
WEEK 01
WEEK 02
YY
units: mm
tolerance: ±0.2 mm
8Ω  2W
01 16
WIRE LEADS WITH MOLEX CONNECTOR
8Ω  2W
01 16
WIRE LEADS WITH JST CONNECTOR
WIRE LEADS, NO CONNECTOR
wire: UL 1007 28 AWG
wire: UL 1571 28 AWG